) = 7/ 7

Hi-Tech Parts

M OUNTING I NSTRUCTI ONS

REF 20461 WINDSHIELD NG TOURING

1Person

i\ \\'l

DESCRIPTION
1 Touring screen 1 10797W/H/F/N/TM3
2 Right metal support (R) 1 SOPOR2P4-R20425
3 Left metal support (L) 1 SOPOR2P4-120425
4 ‘ M5x16 @11 1SO 7380 allen screw 4 | TORNI-I7380-493
5 M5 silentblock 4 SILENBTM5-046/1
6 M5 1SO 7380 allen screw cap 4 | TAPON-------- 85
7 M5x1 nylon washer 4 ARNV0000000245
8 2) ' M8X45 DIN 912 allen screw 2 TORNI-AD912-508
9 @8,5x @14x 15 arrowhead 2 CASQUI81415-101



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

<y

V = 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

| DISASSEMBLY

MOUNTING INSTRUCTION

A
L\
T S

)\
\

p:

[0
S

s

75 /

5
=

[

/ /f\

—

|
D

If you’re looking for quality motorcycle windshields & fairings, visit our website.


https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html

